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Featured Collections | 2024

We work with a wide variety of vendors at Brume. We continually evaluate our vendors for quality, 
reliability and value, so we do update our vendors periodically. We only sell what we can stand behind - 
just like you. 

We know you add value to everything you touch, and we work hard to do the same. 

We are committed to great design produced in a sustainable manner, which includes materials, working 
conditions, quality products and a focus on sustainable distribution which includes showrooms like us 
and designers like you. 

Trade pricing varies with each collection. Contact our team for more information.  

It is our goal to continue to be the showroom designers need. If there is anything we can do to make 
your job easier or more profitable, please ask.  

Alfonso Marina alfonsomarina.com

Amadi amadicarpets.com

M2C Studio m2cstudio.com

PIET BOON pietboon.com

Verellen verellen.biz

Moss Home mossstudio.com

One for Victory oneforvictory.com

Eric Kuster erickuster.com

Koinor koinor.com

Armadillo Rugs 
*NEW* armadillo-co.com/us

Ethnicraft ethnicraft.com/us/en/

ON DISPLAY AT BRUME

Brume features a cohesive point 
of view based on casual luxury 
and comfort 
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Amalia Home shop.amaliahomecollection.com

Alexandre  Turpault alexandre-turpault.com/fr/

Libeco Linen adorn.house - new catalogue coming soon

Matouk matouk.com

Downright certified cruelty free down inserts

Ogallala ogallalacomfort.com

Schlossberg myschlossberg.com/en/

Arteriors arteriorshome.com

Huppe huppe.net

EJ Victor + Antonia ejvictor.com

Noir noirfurniturela.com

Nuevo nuevoliving.com/us/

Oly Studio olystudio.com

Baker McGuire bakerfurniture.com

Theodore Alexander theodorealexander.com

Tritter Feefer tritterfeefer.com

Kelvin Geormani kelvingiormani.com/country

Mobi planumfurniture.com/collection/170

Jimeco jimeco.com

Timorous Beasties timorousbeasties.com

Farrow and Ball farrow-ball.com/en-us

Phillip Jeffries phillipjeffries.com

Sandberg sandbergwallpaper.com

House of Hackney www.houseofhackney.com/us

IN THE POCKET

Our “Pocket” lines are not 
always shown on the floor. We 
visit markets regularly and can 
find what you are looking for. 

BEDDING BOUTIQUE

Most of our linens are coming 
direct from the mills in Europe. 
Think of a bedding wardrobe, 
rather than a uniform. Have fun! 

WALLPAPER BOUTIQUE
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